Mini hydraulic power pack type HR 120
Product documentation
D 6343
09-2022  -1.1 en
For periodic intermittent operation (S3)
Operating pressure pmax:
Displacement volume Vmax:
Usable volume (tank):

2 Available versions
Circuit symbol
Ordering example
HR120 -R1 02 -A2 8 B A 6 C -210/210 -1/4
2.6 "Single connection block"
2.5 "Pressure setting A-side and B-side"
Coating Pump mount colourless chromated
2.4 "Ingress protection class "
Tank Aluminium tank
Installation position any
2.3 "Tank size"
2.2 "Motor"
2.1 "total ow rate"
Direction of ow reversible, with double unblocking check valve GRV
Basic type and size
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6343 - 09-2022 - 1.1 5/17
2.1 total ow rate
Radial piston pump
Coding Delivery ow Qmax (lpm) at 2800 rpm
02 0.24
03 0.32
05 0.52
2.2 Motor
Coding Description Supply voltage
A2 380-420 V !; 50 Hz
440-480 V !; 60 Hz
A5
3-phase motor
220-240 V /; 50 Hz
220-280 V /; 60 Hz
W1 alternating current motor 230 V/1 ph; 50/60 Hz
D3 12 V DC
D4
brush-type DC motor
24 V DC
2.3 Tank size
Coding Description Fill volume
Vll (l)
Usable volume
Vuse (l)
8 Aluminium 0.7 0.5
2.4 Ingress protection class
Coding ingress protection class
6 IP 65 (in combination with suitable, professionally installed cable tting, not
included in scope of delivery)
2.5 Pressure setting A-side and B-side
Coding Operating pressure pmin – pmax (bar)
../.. 40 - 210
(Stated in 10 bar steps; tolerance + 10 bar)
6/17 D 6343 - 09-2022 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2.6 Single connection block
Coding Connections (ISO 228-1) Circuit symbol
Without coding without --
-1/4 G 1/4
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6343 - 09-2022 - 1.1 7/17
3 Parameters
3.1 General data
Version Hydraulic power pack with built-in electric motor (DC, AC or 3-phase version) and reversible single-circuit
pump
Function Mini hydraulic power pack for intermittent operation (S3)
Pump design Radial piston pump
Attachment with and without single connection block
Hydraulic uid Hydraulic uid, according to DIN 51 524 Parts 1 to 3; ISO VG 10 to 68 according to DIN ISO 3448
Viscosity range: 10 - 500 mm2/s
Cleanliness level ISO 4406
20/18/15
Temperatures Environment: approx. -15 to +40 °C, hydraulic uid: -10 ... +70 °C, ensure the correct viscosity range.
3.2 Weight
Type
HR 120 without single connection block
HR 120 incl. single connection block
= 6.8 kg
= 7.7 kg